The Schedules of Prices awarded from the Bid Schedule are as follows. 

Schedule A: Re-roof Sections 1 and 3 
Schedule C: Entry Doors Replacement/Update 

C. An Agreement Supplement is not attached to this Agreement. 

D. Based upon the above awarded schedules the Contract Price awarded is: 

Schedule A: Two hundred thirty-seven thousand five hundred seventy dollars 

and no cents - $237,570.00 
Schedule C: Twenty-five thousand dollars and no cents - $25,000.00 

GRAND TOTAL FOR ALL SCHEDULES: Two hundred sixty-two thousand 

five hundred seventy dollars and no cents - $262,570.00 

2.2      CONTRACT TIME 

A. The Work will be completed 45 calendar days for Schedule A and 60 calendar 
days for Schedule C after August 24th, 2023, or from the first day of work on the 
Project within the current calendar year. 

2.3       LIQUIDATED DAMAGES